Product Description:
◦ Operating Voltage:  120V, 240V, 277V
◦ CCT:  3000K - 5700K
◦ UL Listed, suitable for wet locations
◦ Power Factor:  >0.9 at full load
◦ Total Harmonic Distortion:  <12% at full load
◦ CRI:  70
◦ RoHS Dark Sky Compliant

150 mA 5,400 108 1 0 1 5,778 116 1 0 1 5,700 114 2 0 2 5,700 114 2 0 2
150 mA 10,600 106 2 0 2 10,823 108 2 0 2 11,200 112 2 0 2 11,200 112 2 0 2
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
Files, test reports, and certifications are available upon request:
IES files, photometric layouts, LM-79 reports, L70 TM-21 reports, LM-80 reports, ANSI C62.41.2 Surge Test, RoHS certificate, UL
certifications, etc.
Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08.  Data is representative of the configuration shown
above and actual performance may differ as a result of end user environment and application.
Model
DOB-FCWP-50W
DOB-FCWP-100W
5000K / T3 5700K / T3
Lumen Chart:
3000K / T3 4000K / T3
DOB-FCWP-100W 120VBR
Wattage:
50W
100W
Voltage:
120V
240V
277V
Color:
GR: Grey
BL: Black
BR: Bronze
CCT:
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
40K
Optional Accessories:
PCR3: 3-Pin Photocell
DM:  0-10V Dimming
MS:  Motion Sensor
WM
Mount:
WM: Wall Mount
T2
Beam Angle:
T2: Type 2
T3: Type 3
T4: Type 4